Entry

49
34
56
37
44
36
35

35

Prestige Equestrian - 17 February 2026

(2a) KBIS Club - Senior 80cm & (2b) KBIS Club - Junior 80cm

Rider

Bragg, Sheenagh

Chisman, Hannah
Chambers, Tracy

Seymour Williams, Charlotte
Sheppard, Sophie

Evie Packer

Stacey, Hannah

Stacey, Hannah

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 17/02/2026 11:42:09

Horse Section
MISCHA CL80
KADIWO CL80
SUGARLOAF BLUE CL80
BINX CL80
VINNIE CL80
PEARL PCL80
GEM PCL80
GEM PCL80

Printed by Susan Gresty at 17/02/2026 11:42:09

Results Prize
0/52.54 0/45.13
0/51.51 0/46.09
0/52.37 0/50.85
0/52.17 0/55.29
8(KK)/56.99 4(K)/60.85

0/50.48 0/50.15
18(RD:6)/71.94 0/48.73

0/47.90 0/46.49 HC

Pl



Entry

49
58
34
37
33
36
48

48

Prestige Equestrian - 17 February 2026

(3a) KBIS Club - Senior 90cm & (3b) KBIS Club - Junior 90cm

Rider

Bragg, Sheenagh

Stearns, Amber

Chisman, Hannah

Seymour Williams, Charlotte
Reynoolds, Jake

Evie Packer

Ellie Baker

Ellie Baker

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 17/02/2026 12:02:12

Horse Section
MISCHA CL90
ACAJOU DE CAUX CL90
KADIWO CL90
BINX CL90
BALLOON II CL90
PEARL PCL90
CARA CL90
CARA CL90

Printed by Susan Gresty at 17/02/2026 12:02:12

Results Prize

0/53.07 0/44.24
4(K)/53.77 0/55.79
4(K)/52.95 4(K)/51.75
4(K)/53.49 8(KK)/52.16
15(R:11)/76.25 4(K)/54.33
4(K)/49.88 4(K)/50.86
4(D)/55.78 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

0/46.55 4(K)/45.69 HC

Pl



(5a) Ariat Senior British Novice Championship First Round & (5b) Senior 90cm Open

Entry

29
42
38
39

29

Rider

Lizzel Winter

Stockdale, Sophie Jane
Seymour Williams, Charlotte
Stacey, Hannah

Lizzel Winter

Prestige Equestrian - 17 February 2026

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 17/02/2026 10:56:45

Horse Section
DARCY BNOV
OCHOAI BNOV
MULTICOLORS MARVEL 90CM
MARVEL 90CM
DARCY BNOV

Printed by Susan Gresty at 17/02/2026 10:56:45

Results Prize

0/55.70 8(KK)/52.94 0.00
7(R:3)/63.91 4(K)/49.02

0/47.89 0/44.02

0/53.05 0/53.44

(FRY/--.- Elim-FR

Pl



(6a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entry

52
32
42
39
28
27

26

Rider

Horton, Holly
Reynolds, Jake
Stockdale, Sophie Jane
Stacey, Hannah
Homer, Kathrine
Adams, Faye

Amber Oldaker

Prestige Equestrian - 17 February 2026

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 17/02/2026 11:35:47

Horse Section
LIRACOLLE FN Z D
RONALDINHO D
OCHOAI 1.00M
MARVEL 1.00M
LAKOTA 1 D
CIARA 1.00M
DOUG 1.00M

Printed by Susan Gresty at 17/02/2026 11:35:47

Results

4(K)/55.00 0/49.23
19(RK:11)/71.25 0/63.09
0/52.38 0/48.14

4(K)/50.34 4(K)/50.16
12(R:8)/68.39 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref
0/51.04 8(KK)/59.32 Tkt

0/45.33 4(K)/46.50 Tkt

Prize

Pl



Prestige Equestrian - 17 February 2026

(8a) GFS Saddles Senior Newcomers Championship First Round & (8b) Senior 1.10m
Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 17/02/2026 12:20:53

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize PI
57 Bull, Grace INVINCIBLE DEAL N 0/47.01 0/43.87 40.00 | 1 Y
51 Westmore, John CALCOURT BOLT N 0/51.84 0/45.04 30.00 | 2 Y
24 Hills, Georgiana BILLY LIMELIGHT N 0/50.12 0/47.62 3 Y
54 Jocelyn, Emma LITTLE KING Z N 0/48.85 4(K)/45.24 4
20 Marchant, Zoe LYNWAYZ TRANQUIL SUNRISE N 4(K)/51.27 0/50.50 5
46 Valentine Tourres GLENORCHY N 0/55.65 0/53.31 Tkt -

Printed by Susan Gresty at 17/02/2026 12:20:53



(10a) Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & (10b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entry

31

40

24

25

Berkeley, Daisy
Burling, Lilian
Hills, Georgiana

Hills, Georgiana

Rider

Prestige Equestrian - 17 February 2026

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 17/02/2026 13:03:48

Horse Section
DIESE DU FIGUIER 1.20M
CHACOLET 1.20M
BILLY LIMELIGHT F
MAROLA Il F

Printed by Susan Gresty at 17/02/2026 13:03:48

Results

0/51.69 0/43.04
0/46.60 0/44.63
0/48.38 4(K)/44.30

0/49.06 8(KK)/48.87

Prize

50.00

Pl

1



