

Prestige Equestrian - 17 February 2026

(2a) KBIS Club - Senior 80cm & (2b) KBIS Club - Junior 80cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 17/02/2026 11:42:09

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
49	Bragg, Sheenagh	MISCHA	CL80	0/52.54 0/45.13		1	Y
34	Chisman, Hannah	KADIWO	CL80	0/51.51 0/46.09		2	Y
56	Chambers, Tracy	SUGARLOAF BLUE	CL80	0/52.37 0/50.85		3	Y
37	Seymour Williams, Charlotte	BINX	CL80	0/52.17 0/55.29		4	Y
44	Sheppard, Sophie	VINNIE	CL80	8(KK)/56.99 4(K)/60.85		5	
36	Evie Packer	PEARL	PCL80	0/50.48 0/50.15		1	Y
35	Stacey, Hannah	GEM	PCL80	18(RD:6)/71.94 0/48.73		2	
35	Stacey, Hannah	GEM	PCL80	0/47.90 0/46.49 HC		-	

Printed by Susan Gresty at 17/02/2026 11:42:09

Prestige Equestrian - 17 February 2026

(3a) KBIS Club - Senior 90cm & (3b) KBIS Club - Junior 90cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 17/02/2026 12:02:12

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
49	Bragg, Sheenagh	MISCHA	CL90	0/53.07 0/44.24		1	Y
58	Stearns, Amber	ACAJOU DE CAUX	CL90	4(K)/53.77 0/55.79		2	
34	Chisman, Hannah	KADIWO	CL90	4(K)/52.95 4(K)/51.75		3	
37	Seymour Williams, Charlotte	BINX	CL90	4(K)/53.49 8(KK)/52.16		4	
33	Reynolds, Jake	BALLOON II	CL90	15(R:11)/76.25 4(K)/54.33		5	
36	Evie Packer	PEARL	PCL90	4(K)/49.88 4(K)/50.86		1	
48	Ellie Baker	CARA	CL90	4(D)/55.78 (RR)/-- -- Elim-Ref		-	
48	Ellie Baker	CARA	CL90	0/46.55 4(K)/45.69 HC		-	

Printed by Susan Gresty at 17/02/2026 12:02:12

Prestige Equestrian - 17 February 2026

(5a) Ariat Senior British Novice Championship First Round & (5b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 17/02/2026 10:56:45

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
29	Lizzel Winter	DARCY	BNOV	0/55.70 8(KK)/52.94	0.00	1	
42	Stockdale, Sophie Jane	OCHOA I	BNOV	7(R:3)/63.91 4(K)/49.02		2	
38	Seymour Williams, Charlotte	MULTICOLORS MARVEL	90CM	0/47.89 0/44.02		1	Y
39	Stacey, Hannah	MARVEL	90CM	0/53.05 0/53.44		2	Y
29	Lizzel Winter	DARCY	BNOV	(FR)-- -- Elim-FR		-	

Printed by Susan Gresty at 17/02/2026 10:56:45

Prestige Equestrian - 17 February 2026

(6a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 17/02/2026 11:35:47

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
52	Horton, Holly	LIRACOLLE FN Z	D	4(K)/55.00 0/49.23		1	
32	Reynolds, Jake	RONALDINHO	D	19(RK:11)/71.25 0/63.09		2	
42	Stockdale, Sophie Jane	OCHOA I	1.00M	0/52.38 0/48.14		1	Y
39	Stacey, Hannah	MARVEL	1.00M	4(K)/50.34 4(K)/50.16		2	
28	Homer, Kathrine	LAKOTA 1	D	12(R:8)/68.39 (R)/-- -- Elim-Ref		-	
27	Adams, Faye	CIARA	1.00M	0/51.04 8(KK)/59.32 Tkt		-	
26	Amber Oldaker	DOUG	1.00M	0/45.33 4(K)/46.50 Tkt		-	

Printed by Susan Gresty at 17/02/2026 11:35:47

Prestige Equestrian - 17 February 2026

(8a) GFS Saddles Senior Newcomers Championship First Round & (8b) Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 17/02/2026 12:20:53

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
57	Bull, Grace	INVINCIBLE DEAL	N	0/47.01 0/43.87	40.00	1	Y
51	Westmore, John	CALCOURT BOLT	N	0/51.84 0/45.04	30.00	2	Y
24	Hills, Georgiana	BILLY LIMELIGHT	N	0/50.12 0/47.62		3	Y
54	Jocelyn, Emma	LITTLE KING Z	N	0/48.85 4(K)/45.24		4	
20	Marchant, Zoe	LYNWAYZ TRANQUIL SUNRISE	N	4(K)/51.27 0/50.50		5	
46	Valentine Tourres	GLENORCHY	N	0/55.65 0/53.31 Tkt		-	

Printed by Susan Gresty at 17/02/2026 12:20:53

Prestige Equestrian - 17 February 2026

(10a) Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & (10b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 17/02/2026 13:03:48

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
31	Berkeley, Daisy	DIESE DU FIGUIER	1.20M	0/51.69 0/43.04	50.00	1	Y
40	Burling, Lilian	CHACOLÉT	1.20M	0/46.60 0/44.63		2	Y
24	Hills, Georgiana	BILLY LIMELIGHT	F	0/48.38 4(K)/44.30		3	
25	Hills, Georgiana	MAROLA II	F	0/49.06 8(KK)/48.87		4	

Printed by Susan Gresty at 17/02/2026 13:03:48